Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №48 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	415026.71
	1229582.12
	3°29'14''
	3.62
	1-2

	2
	415030.32
	1229582.34
	6°24'15''
	1.97
	2-3

	3
	415032.28
	1229582.56
	96°44'30''
	20.95
	3-4

	4
	415029.82
	1229603.37
	183°29'45''
	3.12
	4-5

	5
	415026.71
	1229603.18
	270°00'00''
	21.06
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0091.0000 га     91.43 кв.м.

	Периметр
	50.72 м.


